OutdoorRetrofit
ControlsIndoor
Lighting
Catalog
PacLights LED PCB manufacturing facility
Chino, CA
PacLights Head Offices
Chino, CA

Photocell Assembly
Input Voltage
LV 100-277V
480VHV
FALB 080/100/120/150
FALB 185/240/300
Slipfitter Mount
Installed
Arm Mount
Installed
Trunnion Mount
Installed
Flood Mount
Installed
Model Watts(W) Lumens (LM) Efficacy (LPW)
FALB080 80 10,127 131
FALB100 100 12,363 126
FALB120 120 15,403 126
FALB150 150 18,668 122
FALB185 185 23,508 128
FALB240 240 29,542 124
FALB300 300 37,360 118
1-10V
DIMMING
NEMA CONTROLS
COMPATIBLE

Type IV (140 x80 )° °
T5 Type V (12 x )5° 160°
T4
3-in-1 Universal Mount3M
T3 120-277v Photocell Sensor
Input Voltage
LV 100-277V
200-480VHV
57 5700 K
BZ Dark Bronze
WH White
Housing Color
MS Microwave Motion Sensor
PS480 480v Photocell Sensor
Model Watts(W) Lumens (LM) Efficacy (LPW)
FALC080 80 10,592 132
FALC100 100 13,077 131
FALC150 150 19,185 130
FALC200 200 26,200 131
FALC240 240 31,989 130
FALC300 300 39,827 130
1-10V
DIMMING
MOTION CONTROL
OPTION

Scan QR code with
your Camera App for
SPEC SHEET in PDF
- Efficacy: up to 135 LPW
- Lumen Output: 1,800 – 7,100 L
- Wattage: 15w / 30w / 50w
The FFLA series Flood Lights are high performance LED
luminaries with the options of various mounting available.
With a low-profile design this aesthetically pleasing luminaire
provides improved illumination performance while reducing
energy consumption.
FFLA is ideal for illuminating any open-space application,
including pathways, large common spaces, and parking lots.
5
FFLA series Model Watts(W) Lumens (LM) Efficacy (LPW)
FFLA15-50 15 1,947 135
FFLA30-50 30 3,819 132
FFLA50-50 50 7,048 135
Model Watts(W) Lumens (LM) Efficacy (LPW)
FFLA15-40 15 1,883 135
FFLA30-40 30 3,738 132
FFLA50-40 50 6,844 131
Model
40 4000 K
5000 K
57 5700 K

  30°
  50°
  100°
Housing Finish
BL
WH
SL
  Black
  White
  Silver
FFHP400
FFHP500
FFHP800
FFHP1000
Model Watts(W) Lumens (LM) Efficacy (LPW)
FFHP400 400 52,900 134
FFHP500 500 69,100 134
FFHP800 800 107,000 135
FFHP1000 1000 135,000 136
FFHP series
(400/500w only)
1-10V
DIMMING

50
45
5000 K
MO
Optional Add-ons
57 5700 K
Input Voltage
[blank] Universal Voltage
100-277Vac, 50-60 Hz
HV High Voltage
347-480Vac, 50-60 Hz
(for FCPG040 only)
Microwave Motion Sensor
SB Suspended Mount Bracket
Model Watts(W) Lumens (LM) Efficacy (LPW)
FCPG040 40 5,374 131.91
FCPG055 55 7,423 132.84
FCPG075 75 9,962 132.81
FCPG100 100 13,336 131.52
1-10V
DIMMING
MOTION CONTROL
OPTION

Lumen based on 5000K CCT
Scan QR code with
your Camera App for
SPEC SHEET in PDF
- Efficacy: up to 133 LPW
- Lumen Output: 3,300 – 13,400 L
- Wattage: 25 – 120 W
The FWPR series LED wall light is a high performance
LED fixture. It comes with 360° adjustable LED modules
with a 60° beam angle,  giving more control on the light.
This light can be used for outdoor/indoor applications to
be mounting on to a wall, or to be used as a flood light.
8
FWPR series
Model Watts(W) Lumens (LM) Efficacy (LPW)
FWPR025 25 3280 130
FWPR040 40 5131 128
FWPR060 60 7068 118
FWPR080 80 10,598 133
FWPR120 120 13,395 119
ModelFamily
FWPR
Color Temperature
025 25 W

80 W
100 100 W
120 120 W
40 4000 K
4500 K
50
45
5000 K
PS Photocell Sensor
Optional Add-ons
57 5700 K
14.22”
9.25”
9.91”
Model Watts(W) Lumens (LM) Efficacy (LPW)
FWPT035 35 4,314 123.26
FWPT055 55 6,832 124.22
FWPT080 80 9,825 122.81
FWPT100 100 12,407 124.07
FWPT120 120 15,483 129.03
Lumen based on 5000K CCT
Scan QR code with
your Camera App for
SPEC SHEET in PDF

  4500 K
  5000 K (daylight)
  5700 K (cool white)
150
180
240
  150 W
  180 W
  240 W
Optional Add-ons
SM
RF
  Surface Mount Kit
  Retrofit Kit for existing 2x2 housing
Model Watts(W) Lumens (LM) Efficacy (LPW)
FCPA150 150 19600 131
FCPA180 180 24900 138
FCPA240 240 32000 133
20.375 in
10.43 in
5.06 in
3.06 in

 NEMA 3x3
(Pre-conf. 600/750w)
(Pre-conf. 1000/1200w)
Housing Color
BL
WH
SL
 Black(Pre-conf.)
 White
 Silver
1-10V
DIMMING
SECONDARY
SURGE PROTECTOR
Model Watts(W) Lumens (LM) Efficacy (LPW)
FFHS400 400 54,812 135
FFHS500 500 66,916 131
FFHS600 600 89,533 147
FFHS750 750 105,916 142
FFHS1000 1000 136,722 133
FFHS1200 1200 165,675 133
FFHS400
FFHS500
EPA: 2.5sqft
FFHS1000

12.625”
FLHA2D090
FLHA2D110
FLHA4D178
FLHA4D223
3.60”
23.84”
3.60”
23.84”
12.625”
45.81”
3.60”
3.60”
17.438”
Model Length (FT) Watts(W) Lumens (LM) Efficacy (LPW)
FLHA2D090 2 90 11700 130
FLHA2D110 2 110 14410 131
FLHA2D162 2 162 21222 131
FLHA4D178 4 178 23318 131
FLHA4D223 4 223 29213 131
FLHA4D321 4 321 42051 131
ACL/ACS Aircraft cable 196 in / 120 in
 PM Pendant mount
   SM Surface mount
   WG Wire guard

Ideal for use in warehouse, manufacturing and other
large indoor spaces with ceiling heights up to 50'.
15
FLHS series
1-10V
DIMMING
EMERGENCY
BACKUP
OPTION
DAYLIGHT
HARVESTING
OPTION
MOTION CONTROL
INCLUDED
Model Length (FT) Watts(W) Lumens (LM) Efficacy (LPW)
FLHS2D110 2 110 14700 134
FLHS2D162 2 162 21900 135
FLHS2D223 2 223 28900 130
FLHS4D223 4 223 29600 133
FLHS4D321 4 321 42700 133
FLHS4D420 4 420 56000 133
Housing Length Color TemperatureModel
4000
4000 K
4500 K

- Efficacy: up to 155 LPW
- Lumen Output: 7,000 – 40,000 L
- Wattage: 60 – 250 W
The FHUS is designed to perform at a price that makes
sense. Get quick payback with up to 80% reduction in
maintenance and energy costs compared to conventional
metal halide systems. All FHUS models comes standard
with a Bi-Level Dimming (step-dimming) sensor for further
energy reductions. Hook and Trunnion mount included.
The FHUS is an efficient wet location high bay suitable for
a variety of areas including warehouses, gyms, covered
outdoor areas, garden centers, and mezzanines.
16
FHUS series
Models Watts(W) Lumens (LM) CRI Efficacy (LPW)
FHUS060 60 7,664 93 134
FHUS080 80 11,989 73 155
FHUS100 100 15,219 70 154
FHUS120 120 18,167 70 153
FHUS150 150 23,356 70 152
FHUS200 200 32,264 70 155
FHUS250 250 39,320 73 155
100 100W
120W120
150W150
200W200

7.44”
[189 mm]
Installed with
 60° Refractor
16.25”
[413 mm]
13.54”
[344 mm]
7.44”
[189 mm]
16.25”
[413 mm]
Installed with
 90° Refractor
Model Watts(W) Lumens (LM) Efficacy (LPW)
FHUE100 100 13,668 135
FHUE150 150 20,256 135
FHUE150-HV 150 20,465 137
1-10V
DIMMING
Lumen based on 5000K CCT
Scan QR code with
your Camera App for
SPEC SHEET in PDF
- Efficacy: up to 142 LPW
- Lumen Output: 14,000 – 32,000 L
- Wattage: 100 – 240 W
The FHUP series LED High Bays are high performance
and high efficient luminaires with advanced thermal
management prepared for higher ambient temperatures.
These luminaires are IP65 rated, dimmable, and are highly
customizable. It’s offered with a wide range of mounting
options, light color temperatures, and lighting controls.
Ideal for use in used for indoor or outdoor applications.
Typically used for warehouses, halls, gymnasiums.
19
FHUP series
1-10V
DIMMING
MOTION CONTROL
OPTION
Model Watts(W) Lumens (LM) Efficacy (LPW)
FHUP100 100 13,950 138
FHUP150 150 20,624 138
FHUP200 200 27,169 136
FHUP240 240 32,250 135
100 100W
150W150
200W200
240W240

- Wattage: 20 – 46 W
The 3-CCT-in-One FSLA LED strip light with its drop
lens, provides a clean look for commercial or architectural
applications. You get the application versatility of a
fluorescent fixture, with the efficiency you expect from LED.
Highly efficacious, the FSLA maximizes savings yet does
so without compromising light levels. The FSLA is available
in lengths of 2’, 4’ and can be extended to 8’, allowing you
to match existing fluorescent fixtures or keep the same
aesthetic throughout your site.
Ideal for commercial, retail, manufacturing, warehouse,
cove and display applications.
21
FSLA series
Model Length Watts(W) Lumens (LM) Efficacy (LPW)
FSLA2DUV20 2 ft 20 2,600 130
FSLA4DUV25 4 ft 25 3,250 130
FSLA4DUV35 4 ft 35 4,550 130
FSLA4DUV46 4 ft 46 5,980 130
Family Length
FSLA
Optional Addons
ModelDimming

your Camera App for
SPEC SHEET in PDF
- Efficacy: up to 130 LPW
- Lumen Output: 4,680 – 26,000 L
- Wattage: 36 – 200 W
The FVTA series LED vapor tight lights are engineered for powerful
lighting in harsh environments. A vapor tight housing protects the
light source from water and dirt, while new generation LEDs and
drivers provide higher efficacy and greater energy savings. The
IP66-rated fixtures are designed to replace less-efficient fluorescent
vapor tight strip lights or high bays. FVTA is NSF Certified.
Ideal for use in car wash operations, airports, tunnels, maintenance
areas, parking garages, warehouses and stairwells.
22
FVTA seriesModel Length Watts(W) Lumens (LM) Efficacy (LPW)
FVTA4DUV36 4 ft 36 4,680 130
FVTA4DUV46 4 ft 46 5,980 130
FVTA4DUV65 4 ft 65 8,450 130
FVTA4DUV100 4 ft 100 13,000 130
FVTA4DUV150 4 ft 150 19,500 130
FVTA4DUV200 4 ft 200 26,000 130
FVTA8DUV65 8 ft 65 8,450 130
FVTA8DUV100 8 ft 100 13,000 130
H
IG
H
B

- Lumen Output: 2,700 – 6,600 L
- Wattage: 22 – 49 W
The FTFS series is a Field-Adjustable LED center
basket troffer light designed to be used in various
indoor applications. 1x4 and 2x2 models can be set
to 22, 26, 28 or 32W, and 2x4 models can be set to 29,
34, 39 or 49W, in addition to the selectable CCT of
3500, 4000, or 5000K, each formfactor of FTFS troffer
can be field-adjusted to 12 different configurations.
Ideal for use in healthcare facilities, office spaces and
classrooms, where lighting preferences vary from
space to space.
24
FTFS series
Model Watts(W)* Lumen(LM)* Efficacy(LM/W)
FTFS22 22 - 32 2,800 - 4,100 125
FTFS24 29 - 49 4,300 - 6,600 125
FTFS14 22 - 32 2,700 - 4,100 125
W
CCT

your Camera App for
SPEC SHEET in PDF
- Efficacy: up to 130 LPW
- Lumen Output: 3,800 – 5,800 L
- Wattage: 30 – 46 W
The FTFB Series is center basket LED Premium Troffer
designed to be used in various indoor applications. This
dimmable fixture provides a single pleasant volumetric
soft light that fills any interior space, giving it a larger,
brighter, and more productive ambiance.
Ideal for use in offices, lobbies, schools or other indoor
environment.
25
FTFB series
Model Size Watts(W) Lumens (LM) Efficacy (LPW)
FTFB14D35 1’ x 4’ 35 4,515 129
FTFB22D30 2’ x 2’ 30 3,780 126
FTFB22D40 2’ x 2’ 40 5,080 130
FTFB24D30 2’ x 4’ 30 3,780 126
FTFB24D46 2’ x 4’ 46 5,796 126
30   30W
         (For 22D and 24D)
35   35 W (For 14D)
40   40 W (For 22D)

- Lumen Output: 2,450 – 7,050 L
- Wattage: 20 – 50 W
The RKLN Series is a LED Linear Retrofit Kit designed
to replace fluorescent tubes in linear lighting fixtures.
These LED strips and driver come with a magnetic backing
for easy installation. The RKLN Series is available in various
wattage, with different number and length of the LED strips.
Ideal for use to replaces traditional fluorescent tubes in a
variety of applications on commercial or architectural
lighting fixtures including but not limited to offices, lobbies,
hallways and conference rooms in schools, libraries, airports,
showrooms and hospitality environments.
29
RKLN series
Model Strip Qty Watts Lens Lumens (LM)
RKLN44N50 4 50 W No Lens 6500
RKLN44F50 4 50 W Frosted 6450
RKLN34F40 3 40 W Frosted 5200
RKLN24N50 2 50 W No Lens 7050
RKLN24F36 2 36 W Frosted 4150
RKLN24N32 2 32 W No Lens 4500
4 Ft. Kits
Model Strip Qty Watts Lens Lumens (LM)
RKLN22F25 2 25 W Frosted 2950
RKLN22N20 2 20 W No Lens 2450
2 Ft. Kits
Strips Quantity LengthFamily
RKLN
Model Dimming